for January 2012.

These computations have been made using the ratemaking practices and principles
outlined in Commission Order No. PSC-93-0165-FOF-EI dated February 2, 1993, Order
No. PSC-09-0283-FOF-EI dated April 30, 2009, and Order No. PSC-09-0571-FOF-EI
dated August 21,2009.

This report was calculated using updated jurisdictional separation factors based on
forecasted levels of wholesale commitments, system rate base and operating expense
items.

Please let me know ifyou have any questions.

Respectfully,

~~

Jeffrey S. Chronister
Controller

Enclosures

cc: Office of Public Counsel-J.R. Kelly

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY
P. O. BOX 111 TAMPA, FL 33601-01 11 (B 13) 22B-41 1 1

CUSTOMER SERVICE:
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY (B13) 223-0BOO

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY COMPANY POLK COUNTY (B63) 299-0BOO
TAMPAELECTRIC.COM ALL OTHER COUNTIES 1 (BBB) 223-0800

http:TAMPAELECTRIC.COM

------

---------

,

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY

EARNINGS SURVEILLANCE REPORT SUMMARY

January 2012

SCHEDULE 1

I. Average Rate of Retum
(Jurisdictional)

(1)

Actual
Per Books

(2)

FPSC
Adjustments

----­

(3)

FPSC
Adjusted

(4)

Pro Forma
Adjustments

-----­

(5)

Pro Fonna
Adjusted

------­
Net Operating Income $ 316,157,012 (a) (36,663,503) (b) 279,493,509 0 $ 279,493,509

Average Rate Base 4,260,291,981 (470,662,701) 3,789,609,280 0 3,789,609,280

Average Rate of Retum 7.42% 7.38% 7.36%

II. Year End Rate of Retum

(Jurisdictional)

Net Operating Income $ 316,157,012 (a) (36,662,540) (b) 279,494,472

----­
0 $ 279,494,472

Year End Rate Base

Year End Rate of Retum

4,330,072,434

7.30%

(485,213,258)
-----­

3,844,859,176
-----­

7.27%
------..... _...

0
-----­

3,844,859,176
----~---~..

7.27%

-------­
(a) Indudes AFUDC debt of $595,842 and AFUOC equity of $1,026,440
(b) Indudes reversal of AFUDC earnings.

III. Required Rate of Retum
Average Capital Structure

(FPSC Adjusted Basis)

Low

Midpoint

High

IV. Financial Integrity Indicators

A. TIE With AFUOC

B. TIE Without AFUOC

C. AFUOC To Net Income

O. Intemally Generated Funds

E. LTO To Total Investor Funds

[…]

:;;::na:••===:a== -=========== ==1:======== 1:11::;=========:

-----­
(14,714.876)

=:==========
Pro Forma Reven.... Increase and
Annualization Adjustments:

Depreciation Adjustment

Total Pro Forma Adjustments o $ o $ o $ o $ o $ o $ o $ o $ o $ o o o
===::::======= ======l:iJ===". ==::ac====.:::I. ::.:::II===I:II=a::.===== ===..======:111:: =11:=.=====;:== ==:::::==;:;;=:=::11 ===IJlF-IUC:::=====

The calculations on lhis schedule were made In direct respon.. to and according to methodology prasclibed In Order No, PSC-9~16f;FOF-El, Order No, PSC-09-0283-FOF·EI, and
Order No, PSC-09-0571-FOF·EI by the Fiolida Public Service Commission and for that raason only. Tampa Electlic Company takes the pOsition that carteln portions oIlhese
presclibed calculations may nOl present fai~y the compeny's CUlTOn! finandalstatu. and thatlhey should not be used for that purpose,

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY SCHEDULE 4
CAPITAL STRUCTURE

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS .,
January 20U

Low Point MidPoint HISh Point
Adjustments

System Retail Adjusted RatiO Cost Rate Weighted Cost Cost Rate Weighted Cost CoslRate Weighted Cost
AVERAGE Per Books PerBooka Specific Pro Rata Retail ('Mo) ('!O) ('Yo) ('!O) ('Yo) C%) ('III)_._--- ---- ­

Long Term Debt 1,748,223,306 $ 1,748,223,306 $ (504,892) $ (234,383,123) $ 1,513,335,290 39.93 6.55 2.62 6.55 2.62 6.55 2.62

ShOrt Term Debt 2,307,692 2,307,692 (2,307,702) 10 (0) 0.58 0.00 0.58 0.00 0.58 0.00

Customer Depo$its 119,084,189 119,084,189 (14,922,183) 104,162,006 2.75 6.16 0.17 6.18 0.17 6.18 0.17

Common Equity 1,889,553,378 1,889,553,378 (7,512) (253,403,330) 1,636,142,538 43.17 10.25 4.42 11.25 4.86 12.25 5.29

Deferred Income Taxes 603,978,131 003,978,131 (1.421,160) (75,605,113) 527,051,857 13.91

Tax Credits· Weighted Cost 10,196,545 10,196,545 (1,428) (1,277,528) 8,917,589 0,24 8.47 0.02 8.99 0.02 9.51 0.02
.---- ----- --'-'-­

Total 4,373,343,240 $ 4,373,343.240 $ (4,242,694) $ (579,491,267) $ 3,769,609,279 100.00 7.23 7.67 8.10
==::::=::=::======:; -:::======::::=::::===== ==::::========= ;=========== ===============: =============== :::========== ;;;::::=:::=:::= ===:::::===:===

Low Point MidPoint HISh Point
Adjustments

System Retail Adjusted Ratio Cost Rate Weighted Cost Cost Rate Weighted Cost Cost Rate Weighted Cost
YEAR END Per BOOks Per Books Specific Pro Rata Retail (%) ('Yo) ('Yo) ('Yo) (%) ('Yo) (%)

_ ..w ____
..... ww___ •••___..w ..... 
--.-- ._._--­-~-.------- -----~..... ----­------ ------ --~-..-- ""-"--­

Long Term Debt 1,740,173,895 $ 1,740,173,895 $ (2,811,148) $ (234,946,440) $ 1,502,416,307 39.08 6.59 2.58 6.59 2.58 6.59 2.58

Short Term Debt (0) 0 (0) (0.00) 0.58 0.00 0.58 0.00 0.58 0.00

Customer DepoSits 120,920,432 120,920,432 (15,285,175) 105,635,257 2.75 6.18 0.17 6.18 0.17 6.18 0.17

Common Equity 1,890,121,442 1,890,121,442 (5,989) (255,603,450) 1,634,512,003 42.51 10.25 4.38 11.25 4.78 12.25 5.21

Defemad Income Taxes 680,853,239 660,853,239 (1,417,913) (85,885,302) 593.550,024 15.44

Tax Credits· Weighted Cost 10,012,447 10,012,447 (1,398) (1,265,465) 8,745,584 0.23 8.50 0.02 9.02 0.02 9.54 0.02
------ ------ --.--.-- ...._--- ...._----_..---'-'-- ---- ­

Total 4,442,081,455 $ 4,442,081,455 $ (4.238,448) $ (582,985,831) $ 3,844,859,175 100.00 7_13 7.55 7.98
===;:;;:;======= ====:a===:::c==:::a= ===::::c::;::=====::: ============= ====a::s========= =~::.;::;:::a:'.I#=:::t:==:;: ==~==;:=s: :;::;::==::===:::c== ===s;:;;:==::===

The calculations on this schedule were made in direct response to and according to methodology prescribed In Order No. PSC-93-ll165-FOF·EI, Order No, PSC$-0283-FOF·EI, and
Order No. PSC-OO'()S71-FOF·EI by the Florida PubliC Service Commission and for 1haI reason only. Tampa Electric Company taketthe position that certain portiOns of lhase